Position

Director Of Library & Museum

Services

Library Services Manager
Library Services Manager
Principal Librarian

Principal Librarian

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Principal Librarian

Circulation Services Supervisor
Senior Library Technician
Librarian Il

Senior Library Technician
Historical Museum Curator
Office Coordinator

Library Technician Il
Information System Specialist
Librarian Il

History Museum Educ
Coordinator

Library Technician |
Librarian

Senior Library Technician
Library Technician Il
Library Technician |
Library Technician |
Library Clerk

Library Aide

Library Aide

Other Positions Held City

Arcadia

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Arcadia

Department Total Wages

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$154,511

$130,594
$125,779
$108,588
$96,727
$89,586
$88,351
$86,808
$86,726
$83,789
$76,640
$75.768
$75,465
$75,362
$62,637
$57.879
$55,715
$45,195
$39,845

$38,660
$29,338
$25,494
$25,278
$21,807
$18,401
$15,173
$12,614
$12,282

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,026

$42,190
$61,464
$51,635
$55,032
$43,126
$44,360
$37.612
$51,399
$26,479
$26,404
$46,743
$23,982
$24,022
$39,644
$24,065
$24,671
$17,585
$13,180

$22,224
$17,831
$16,622
$16,210
$12,820
$16,060
$0
$0
$0



Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Maintenance Worker
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Library Aide
Museum Intern
Library Clerk
Library Technician |
Library Aide
Library Clerk
Library Clerk
Library Technician |
Library Tech |
Library Aide

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

Arcadia

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$11,584
$11,169
$10,632
$10,563
$10,476
$10,374
$10,257
$10,167
$10,145
$10,117
$10,073
$10,052
$9,704
$6,358
$5,246
$5,184
$4,849
$1,983
$626
$410
$215
$78

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,501
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



