Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Library & Museum Services		Arcadia	Library	\$154,511	\$78,026
Library Services Manager		Arcadia	Library	\$130,594	\$42,190
Library Services Manager		Arcadia	Library	\$125,779	\$61,464
Principal Librarian		Arcadia	Library	\$108,588	\$51,635
Principal Librarian		Arcadia	Library	\$96,727	\$55,032
Librarian II		Arcadia	Library	\$89,586	\$43,126
Librarian II		Arcadia	Library	\$88,351	\$44,360
Librarian II		Arcadia	Library	\$86,808	\$37,612
Principal Librarian		Arcadia	Library	\$86,726	\$51,399
Circulation Services Supervisor		Arcadia	Library	\$83,789	\$26,479
Senior Library Technician		Arcadia	Library	\$76,640	\$26,404
Librarian II		Arcadia	Library	\$75,768	\$46,743
Senior Library Technician		Arcadia	Library	\$75,465	\$23,982
Historical Museum Curator		Arcadia	Library	\$75,362	\$24,022
Office Coordinator		Arcadia	Library	\$62,637	\$39,644
Library Technician II		Arcadia	Library	\$57,879	\$24,065
Information System Specialist		Arcadia	Library	\$55,715	\$24,671
Librarian II		Arcadia	Library	\$45,195	\$17,585
History Museum Educ Coordinator		Arcadia	Library	\$39,845	\$13,180
Library Technician I		Arcadia	Library	\$38,660	\$22,224
Librarian		Arcadia	Library	\$29,338	\$17,831
Senior Library Technician		Arcadia	Library	\$25,494	\$16,622
Library Technician II		Arcadia	Library	\$25,278	\$16,210
Library Technician I		Arcadia	Library	\$21,807	\$12,820
Library Technician I		Arcadia	Library	\$18,401	\$16,060
Library Clerk		Arcadia	Library	\$15,173	\$0
Library Aide		Arcadia	Library	\$12,614	\$0
Library Aide		Arcadia	Library	\$12,282	\$0

Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$11,584	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$11,169	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,632	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,563	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,476	\$0
Maintenance Worker	Arcadia	Library	\$10,374	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,257	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,167	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,145	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,117	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,073	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$10,052	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$9,704	\$0
Museum Intern	Arcadia	Library	\$6,358	\$0
Library Clerk	Arcadia	Library	\$5,246	\$0
Library Technician I	Arcadia	Library	\$5,184	\$1,501
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$4,849	\$0
Library Clerk	Arcadia	Library	\$1,983	\$0
Library Clerk	Arcadia	Library	\$626	\$0
Library Technician I	Arcadia	Library	\$410	\$0
Library Tech I	Arcadia	Library	\$215	\$0
Library Aide	Arcadia	Library	\$78	\$0